

National Examining Board of Ocularists

2050 Keokuk St., NEBO Suite Iowa City, IA 52240 Telephone (319) 339-1125 Fax (319) 337-5445 E-mail: <u>nebo@neboboard.org</u> http://www.neboboard.org

NEBO LOGO TRADEMARK DISCLOSURE

Some Rights Reserved. The NEBO logo is a trademark of The National Examining Board of Ocularists. The NEBO logo implies "Board Certification" of the user. Logo use is permitted, with granted permission, for all NEBO "Board Certified Ocularists" that are current and in good standing. In order to protect and grow the NEBO brand, we have a distinguishable logo that can be used to show your certification on your website, business cards, any written or digital literature, Etc. tied to your name. Tampering with or altering the logo from its original form is not allowed. The use of the logo is not allowed/permitted when a Board Certified Ocularist either expires or loses their certification. When your Certificate expires as a result of your failure to Register/Re-certify, you must remove any mention implied or written of NEBO Board Certification (BCO) / NEBO Logo in any form [3rd party payers (insurance, Medicare, etc.), telephone advertising, website, literature, stationary, slides, books, printed advertisements, etc.] as soon as possible. Failure to comply may result in legal action due to misrepresentation of qualifications to both professional and public concerns.

Name:			
Address:			
City:		State:	
Zip:	Email:		
Signature:			Date:

Please fill out, sign and return by fax (319) 337-5445 or email- nebo@neboboard.org

Upon confirmation of status this form, and the logo file will be returned via email, within 7 business days.

Office Use ONLY

Approved

